

Sri Nanak Jhira Saheb Foundation's

GURU NANAK FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, bidar

Teachers Colony, Manhalli Road, Tq & Dist. Bidar – 585403 (Karnataka)
College website: www.gnfgc.ac.in

E-mail: gurunanak235060@gmail.com
E-mail IQAC: iqacgnfgc@gmail.com



IQAC Cell (2020-21)

Sr No.	Name	Role	Designation
1	Dr. Shyamala V Datta	Chairman	Principal
2	Dr. Sanjay Mainalli	Co-ordinator	Co-ordinator
3	Smt. Reshma Kaur	Management Representative	Vice-Chairperson Guru Nanak Group of Institutions, Bidar
4	Mrs. Kalpana H	Member	Teacher Representative
5	Mrs. Priyadarshini	Member	Teacher Representative
6	Dr. Dhanraj Patil	Member	Teacher Representative
7	Dr. Nagesh. Y	Member	Teacher Representative
8	Mr. Jaiprakash. S	Member	Sports Representative
9	Mr. Nagshetty. T	Member	Office Representative
10	Mr. Venkatesh	Member	Parent Representative
11	Dr. Shridhar Hugar	Member	Local Industrialist
12	Mr. Pradeep Patil	Member	Alumni Representative
13	Miss Apoorva Auradkar	Member	Student Representative
14	Dr. Ravindra Eklarker	Member	Educationist Principal GNDEC, Bidar

PAC Coordinator GNPGC, Bider

PRINCIPAL
Guru Nanak First Grade College,
BIDAR